Thinking of buying or selling?
_Call Brenda MacDonald" for
' a FREE market evaluation

e 877-5165
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» We are running out of Listings!

e Strong Market - Demand High!
* Will continue thru the Winter!
Bt a7 * Mortgage Rates as low as 3.4%
FSmysawe ¢ Don't Wait! CALL US
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IN TOWN ON 88 X190 LOT

‘NICE’! 3 level -
e parking for at least 8 cars, main level renov
Bl to gorgeous open concept. Updated kitchen
S cabinetry - lots of room to cook and enter-
tain. HW floor in upper level. Large finished
JANET rec room with large windows and bar. 200
UM SOV amp service. Workshop at rear of prop. 1-4
*Sales pc., 1-2 pc. Visit this on line at MLS
HED- W302473.
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3 bedroom sidesplit, with |
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THINKING OF BUYING
OR SELLING?
THE MARKET IS STILL HOT.

™ Call Anna*

LOSTRITTO* for a FREE local market

“Sales evaluation of your home. Call today.
Rep. Not intended to solicit properties already listed.
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77516 ERCES e

(Local/Toronto alostritto @trebnet.com
_ www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

o R A [ e it e o N e L

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

1) 10 wooded acres in north-west
Caledon. Asking $149,900.

2) 2 acre building lot on Erin-

EVA
ROSSI*

*Sales Rep.

702 9097

erossi@trebnet.com

Caledon border. Asking $174,900.
3) 6 acres near Belfountain. Asking

$399.000.
Call me for more details.

ROYAL LEPAGE RCR Realty
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. More phutns & dlrectmns —l-http h’maureen ca

ERIN:

% . | Curb appeal! On gorgeous mature, landscaped 228
4 o | %450 lotin secluded estate subdivision, W of Erin,

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Sales

JESSIE

JACOBS*
*Sales Hep.

877 5165

(Local/Toronto

N. of Well 124. Original owner. No pets. Non smok-
ing. Kit w pocket door, plate rail & skylight. Walk-in
pantry. MF family room with natural gas FP & w/o to
private patio. MF laundry room with access to out-

side, bsmt & garage. Whirlpool tub. Natural gas hi- |§
eff. furnace (‘97) & FP ('02). Excellent well. 200 §

amps. 5 min. to golf; 10 min. to skiing. $439,900.

More photos & directions —http://maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
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OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, November 9, 1-3 pm
73 Dawson Cres., Georgetown

MIKE
ADAMS*

"Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

ABSOLUTELY GOHGEOUS

On quiet little street, very private,
super location, mature huge pool
size plus lot, mature trees, etc. This
is a great location, very mature
location. Check out the renovations:
oak kitchen, updated windows, roof
and furnace. Large bedrooms.
Master ensuite. This is a must see!
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MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Hep.

877 5165

(Local/Toronto)
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A SHOP FOR A MAN .
A HOUSE FOR A WOMAN

Super 2+ acres in a rural setting 25 minutes to

401. Recently built 3+ bdrm home with finished g

inlaw suite, Open concept, great room with 2
storey height and wonderful brick hearth for your
woodstove. Huge country kitchen walking out to
wrap-around deck. Master bdrm w/vaulted ceil-
ings, huge closet + walkout to balcony plus a 2nd
floor loft. Large 30'x55’ shop with great ceiling
height, woodstove and running water. A must.to
see!! $529,000. Martha Summers*. 03-483-91
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LOVELY 2 STOREY HOME

offers 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, open
concept kitchen/family room, 3 walk-
outs, double car garage, huge wrap-
around verandah, open staircase, all
_nestled on a 1acre lot. If you are looking
for country living with city conveniences,
then look no further!! $409,900.
03-621-31
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HALTON LTD., REALTOR

MIKE

KRAUSE?,

B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

GLEN WILLIAMS LOCATION
WITH POOL

A little bit of paradise in Glen Williams. This large bun-
galow located on 1/2 acre lot features the following:
Super backyard with 16 x 38 inground cement poaol,
flagstone patios, deck off kitchen, mature trees sprin-
kle the property. Professionally landscaped, extra long
double driveway, water fountain, 3 sheds for loads of
storage. Extra deep single car garage, walkout bsmt,
large principal rooms, including eat-in kitchen, 2 F/Ps,
woodburning stove in sunroom, 1-5 pc & 1-3 pc wash-
room. Priced at $394,900. Call Mike Krause* for your
personal viewing.
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